ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTSPRODUCT FOCUS
The Designer’s choice:
Developed especially for the discriminating
leaders in hospitality and their premier
properties; creating a warm, and
sophisticated atmosphere for guests, and
complementing and enhancing today’s
furnishings palette of refined

5 D I A M O N D C O L L E C T I O N
Enhan c em en t Su i t e
‘THE ENHANCEMENT SUITE™’ – ENHANCES DESIGNER FURNISHINGS
The ‘Enhancement Suite™’ Collection from MaxLite™; the light and the features
that today’s discerning designers demand for their customers; Instant-on, color
that enhances décor, high lumen maintenance, long life, a variety of styles
matched and sized for any fixture, all with performance standards to meet
the highest demands of hospitalities most discriminating guests.
TThhee  lliigghhttiinngg  tthhaatt  bbrriinnggss  oouutt  tthhee  bbeesstt  iinn  yyoouurr  pprrooppeerrttyy
Specialty Lamps
1-800-555-5629    Fax: 973-244-7300    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.comMaxLite™ :
1-800-793-1212    Fax: 909-944-1442    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.comMaxLite West™ :
Watts Order Description Incandescent Lumens Lamp* Pack Case K Dimensions
Code Equivalent Life (Hrs) Type Pack (W” x MOL”)
7 11353 MLS7ES Spiral 30 400 10,000 Box 48 2500 1.2 x 3.1
13 11354 MLS13ES Spiral 60 900 10,000 Box 48 2500 1.9 x 4.5
20 11355 MLS20ES Spiral 75 1300 10,000 Box 48 2500 2.4 x 4.9
25 11356 MLS25ES Spiral 100 1750 10,000 Box 48 2500 2.4 x 5.1
30 11357 MLS30ES Spiral 120 1950 10,000 Box 48 2500 2.7 x 5.6
ENHANCEMENT SUITE SPIRALSPECIFICATIONS
M
A
X

INSTANT
BRIGHT
Look for this logo on ISIB Products and
on MaxLite.com for more information.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
* Based on 3 hour average burn cycle per day
*ES: Enhancement Suite Coloring
MLS30ES
10,000 Hour
(7) 6762711357 (4)�
1-800-555-5629    Fax: 973-244-7300    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.comMaxLite™ :
1-800-793-1212    Fax: 909-944-1442    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.comMaxLite West™ :
Watts Order Description Incandescent Lumens Lamp* Pack Case Dimensions K
Code Equivalent Life(Hrs) Type Pack (W”xMOL”)
25 70387 MLS25ES 3-Way Spiral 50/75/100 1600 10,000 Box 48 2.3” x 6.2” 2500
25 70388 MLS25DES Dimmable Spiral 100 1600 10,000 Box 48 2.2” x 5.6” 2500
Enhan c em en t Su i t e
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
5  D I A M O N D  C O L L E C T I O N
The lighting that brings out the best in your property